
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #69 - On 03/20/2026 at 09:00:00 - Level HK-pee wee (U13) - Aréna St-Félix (St-Félix-de-Dalquier)

Hawks

5 # Player
31 Tristan Paquin
1 Demis Moushoom
7 Jean-Baptiste Pien
8 SAMSON WABANONIK
12 JAYVEN POUCACHICHE
13 CHRIS PAPATIE
14 SHAYNE GUNN
18 JOE WISCUTIE
19 DARIO POUCACHICHE
20 Ketvin Mitchel
22 Burry Mitchel
66 KEIRA JEROME
87 VLADIMIR PIEN
88 JAMILE PAPATIE
91 ETHAN MOUSHOOM
94 Brian Papatie
97 SAMUEL PAPATIE
99 BRAXTON PIEN

Support Staff
Team staff Name

DAVE MOUSHOOM
MOISE PAPATIE
JONATHAN WABANONIK

G A A Time Per.
91 SH 00:56 P2
87 05:54 P2
12 07:25 P2
19 88 00:15 P3
87 SH 13 02:11 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
87 A52 09:48 P1
8 A22 00:15 P3
88 A22 04:13 P3
97 A53 05:55 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
Tristan Paquin (#31)

 (#)
0 00 10 10 2 30:00

02

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 3 / 3
Total 0 / 1 4 / 4

Maikan

2# Player
1 Alexis McDougall
0 banc
11 Juhn Haden Ruperthuse
22 Caleb cheezo
37 Turon Nottaway
44 Hayden Mowatt
55 Joanna Salt
63 Kayden Mowatt
66 Animiki Beckin
77 Jayden Wehie
79 Isac Mcnousal
87 Mahu Rupert
88 Eli Cananasso
97 Curtis Mowatt
99 Juhn Haden Ruperthuse
99 Juhn Haden Ruperthuse
99 Travis McDougall

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
55 09:11 P2
66 03:24 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
87 A52 01:36 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
Alexis McDougall (#1)

 (#)
1 0 0 3 0 2 1 5 30:00

1 5

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 3 0 / 0
Total 0 / 4 1 / 1

Supervisors
Officials Name

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
09:00 09:39 0
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